
 
Remodelers Showcase Awards 2020 

Members of the TBA Remodelers Council are invited to enter the 2020 Remodelers Showcase 

Awards to receive valuable, business building recognition as well as professional feedback from 

expert judges.   

Entry forms, payments and materials must be submitted by Friday, October 16th.   

Previously entered projects are not eligible for entry.  

Instructions for Entries 

Projects must be completed by a member of the Remodelers Council. 

1.  TBA must receive a completed entry form and flash drive containing the project 

narrative, photos of the project, and floor plan (if appropriate) for each entry. 

●Entry form must be completed with specific details and information pertaining 

to the entry only to be judged.   

●Photos which represent your project are required and should be clearly labeled 

as to what they depict.  Before and after photos are encouraged.  

●Please include the one-page narrative as a word document and include the 

entry category in which it is being entered in the header of the document. The 

narrative should not exceed 350 typewritten words doubled spaced, and it should 

describe the entry’s unique features and market served.  This information will be 

used to promote winning entries.  Please do not include the name of the project 

or the name of any member of the project team.   

●Floor plan(s) of your entry are optional.  Please do not submit blueprints or 

working documents.  

 

2. Please include your entry check for $350.00 for each entry.  Entries are non-refundable 

and the TBA retains the publishing rights for materials submitted.  Materials will be 

returned after the awards presentation.   
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Individual Entry Categories 

 

Kitchen 

____ Greater than $85,000 

_____ $40,000 to $85,000 

_____ Under $40,000 

Bath 

_____ Greater than $60,000 

_____ $30,000 to $60,000 

_____ Under $30,000 

Major Home Remodel 

_____ Greater than $200,000 

_____ $150,000 to $200,000 

_____ $100,000 to $150,000 

_____ Under $100,000 

Detached Structures, Pool/Guest House,  

Carriage House 

_____ Greater than $100,000 

_____ $50,000 to $100,000 

_____ Under $50,000 

Historic Restoration 

_____ Greater than $100,000 

_____ $50,000 to $100,000 

_____ Under $50,000 

Room Addition 

_____ Greater than $200,000 

_____ $150,000 to $200,000 

_____ $100,000 to $150,000 

_____ Under $100,000 

Outdoor Spaces, Decks, Porches 

_____ Greater than $100,000 

_____ $50,000 to $100,000 

_____ Under $50,000 
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Brief Description of Project: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Entry Information:  Please submit form(s) and $350.00 entry fee per entry by 10/16/20 to: 

           Tallahassee Builders Association       

                  Attn:  Linn Glass  

3231 Capital Medical Blvd, Tallahassee, FL 

32308    Linn.glass@tallyba.com                                                                                                                                 

850-224-1359 fax 

 

 



 

2020 Remodelers Showcase Judging Criteria 

Category: ______ Price Range:  _____________________            Project #:  _____   

Please rate each item on a scale of 1-5, with a 5 being outstanding.  

Note:  Please do not take into consideration the merchandising or finishing when judging the home, and, 

remodelers will not be penalized if their project does not have certain categories, i.e. outside deck but 

no cabinets.  

POINTS 

_____  First Impression 

_____  Quality and appropriate use of building materials chosen 

_____  Overall architectural design (efficient use of space) 

_____   Cabinetry (Well-planned and installed) 

_____  Quality of Workmanship 

_____  Livability/Function: Spaces planned for traffic flow 

_____  Attention to detail 

_____  Cost of project comparative to the relative scope of work 

_____  Impact of before and after 

_____  Lighting design (Function and Aesthetics) 

_____  Implementation of creative solutions 

_____  Special design features 

_____  Incorporating existing structure into new design 

_____  Overall impression 

_____  Total Points (70 possible) 

Suggestions and Recommendations: 

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Judge’s Signature:  _______________________________________________________- 


